INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9812

INSTITUTION NAME: GOVT. ISLAMIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

CITy: DASKA

9812-M-5-14071 NOOR UL HUDA WAQAS AHMAD 5 90 86 95.56%
9812-M-5-14072 ARFA FATIMA ZULFIQAR ALI DAR 5 90 58 64.44%
9812-M-5-14073 ARFA FATIMA AHSAN ULLAH 5 90 66 73.33%
9812-M-5-14074 UMM E HABIBA BABAR SOHAL 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14075 GULAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD IDREES 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14076 DUA UL JANNAH MUHAMMAD SHAHID NADEEM 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14077 HUMNA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14078 ESHAL NOOR TARIQ MEHMOOD 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14079 MEERAB BASHIR WASEEM BASHIR 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14080 SAFOORA MUHAMMAD QAISER 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14081 SAMAYYA WASEEM WASEEM ANWAR 5 90 54 60.00%
9812-M-5-14082 RAJAB FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5 90 58 64.44%
9812-M-5-14083 HAREEM FATIMA ZAHEER ABBAS 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14084 FAJAR FATIMA IMRAN HAIDER 5 90 56 62.22%
9812-M-5-14085 MOMINA BABAR MUHAMMAD BABAR 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14086 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA MUHAMMAD BASHIR 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14087 MANAHIL IMRAN IMRAN MEHMOOD 5 90 59 65.56%
9812-M-5-14124 ALEESHA MUHAMMAD ARIF 5 90 58 64.44%
9812-M-5-14125 ESHAL FATIMA MUHAMMAD SALEEM 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-5-14126 SYADA IKHLAS FATIMA SYAD JAAFER ALI 5 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14061 FATIMA TU ZAHRA WASEEM BAIG 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14062 HARAM AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14063 AMMARA KALSOOM IMRAN KHALID 6 90 86 95.56%
9812-M-6-14064 AROO! WAHEED SHAHZAD 6 90 54 60.00%
9812-M-6-14065 SHAMAIL MUHAMMAD IDREES 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14066 MUKARMA JAZ ALl 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14067 UMME HABIBA MUHAMMAD SAJID 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14068 NAJAF FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASIF 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14069 USHNA ZULFIQAR ALI 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-6-14070 NIDA ARIF ARIF MEHMOOD 6 90 66 73.33%
9812-M-6-14122 AMNA IMRAN MUHAMMADIMRAN 6 90 54 60.00%
9812-M-6-14123 SADIA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHINDER 6 90 58 64.44%
9812-M-6-14127 ESHA FATIMA QAISAR MEHMOOD 6 90 62 68.89%
9812-M-9-14090 ABEEHA NASEER NASEER AHMAD 9 90 54 60.00%
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9812-M-9-14091
9812-M-9-14092
9812-M-9-14128
9812-M-9-14129
9812-M-9-14130
9812-M-9-14131
9812-M-9-14132
9812-M-9-14133
9812-M-10-14088
9812-M-10-14089
9812-M-10-14093
9812-M-10-14094
9812-M-10-14095
9812-M-10-14096
9812-M-10-14097
9812-M-10-14098
9812-M-10-14099
9812-M-10-14100
9812-M-10-14101

9812-M-10-14102

9812-M-10-14103
9812-M-10-14104
9812-M-10-14105
9812-M-10-14106
9812-M-10-14107
9812-M-10-14108
9812-M-10-14109
9812-M-10-14110
9812-M-10-14111
9812-M-10-14112
9812-M-10-14113
9812-M-10-14114
9812-M-10-14115
9812-M-10-14116
9812-M-10-14117
9812-M-10-14118
9812-M-10-14119

9812-M-10-14120

NOOR UL HUDA
FATIMA NASEER
AITZAZ FALAK

EMAN FALAK

FAJAR FARAZ

TOOBA FARAZ

ARIBA IFTIKHAR
ZUMER FATIMA
ALMANISH MURTAZA
AREESHA

AZKA MANAHIL
MARYAM KHALID
LAIBA ILYAS

MARYAM MUBASHAR
NOREEN

HADIA NAVEED
RABIA ARIF

MARYAM HAROON
TAYABA

MAH NOOR MARYAM

RIDA EMAAN
MUNEEBA ANUM
MEERAB FATIMA
IQRA REHMAN
AMBER SAJJAD
BISMA

AMINA ASIM
WAJEEHA NOOR
AMNA ILYAS
MOMINA NOOR
KASHAF JABEEN
ABEERA SULTANA
AIZA NADEEM
SALEHAH
AYESHA

ADAN SHAHZADI
AMNA NOOR
NOOR FATIMA

MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ
NASEER AHMAD
FALAK SHAR

FALAK SHAR
MUHAMMAD FARAZ
MUHAMMAD FARAZ
IFTIKHAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD NASIR
GULAM MURTAZA
ABAIDULLAH AJMAL
AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUBASHAR NAWAZ CHEEMA
SHAHZAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD ARIF
HAROON SHAREEF
RANJHA

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED
SALEEM

ABDUSATTAR

MUHAMMAD NASIR

EHSAN ULLAH

ILYAS UR REHMAN

SAJJAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD ASIM RIZVI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ARIF

SAIF ULLAH

ASHFAQ AHMAD

NADEEM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWER
SHAFQAT IQBAL

RANA KHALID RAZA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SHAHID HAMEED

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

54
42
58
54
66
62
58
62
62
50
62
54
54
54
54
58
54
62
54
54

54
54
54
54
66
62
54
62
62
54
58
66
58
62
62
46
54
54

60.00%
46.67%
64.44%
60.00%
73.33%
68.89%
64.44%
68.89%
68.89%
55.56%
68.89%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
64.44%
60.00%
68.89%
60.00%
60.00%

60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
73.33%
68.89%
60.00%
68.89%
68.89%
60.00%
64.44%
73.33%
64.44%
68.89%
68.89%
51.11%
60.00%
60.00%
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9812-M-10-14121 EMAN FATIMA TALIB HUSSAIN 10 90 54 60.00%
9812-M-10-14134 MEERAB ALI ALI RAZA 10 90 62 68.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 74

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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